 1300 79 1954
Page 2
www.stoddart.com.au 1300 79 1954
Page 2
3
INTRODUCTION
toddart was founded in 1959 by Tom Stoddart and

preferences with the function
of variable element control, as
variable speed belt control
The tunnel toaster is a vital piece for
any buffet scenario.
W.CVT.D.xx
Conveyor speed control,
with set & forget operation
Angled front loading entry
Model Dimension
W x D x H (mm)
Belt Width Chamber
Clearance
Power Electrical
Connection
W.CVT.D.10 379 x 628 x 446 254mm 40mm 2.1kW 10A
W.CVT.D.15 379 x 628 x 446 254mm 40mm 3.3kW 15A
Tamper proof cover for speed
controller
Page 7
www.stoddart.com.au  1300 79 1954

turbo fan cooled features, the Bun 25 is a
commercial kitchens ultimate high output
hamburger bun toasting unit.
*OPTIONS
Optional factory fitted single phase 32 Amp
3 round pin plug �(must be selected at time
of order)
Model Dimension
W x D x H (mm)
Belt Width
(inches)
Chamber
Clearance
Power Electrical
Connection
W.CVT.BUN.25 510 x 570 x 485 356mm (14”) 50mm 6.0kW 25A
 1300 79 1954
Page 8
FEATURES & BENEFITS

perfect toasting.
This super-efficient, easy
loading compact conveyor has
individual controls for temperature
adjustments and features a turbo
fan cooling.
Toasting has never been easier.
Model Dimension
W x D x H (mm)
Belt Width
(inches)
Chamber
Clearance
Power Electrical
Connection
W.CVS.S.10 1000 x 445 x 465 305mm (12”) 85mm 2.4kW 10 Amp
W.CVS.S.15 1000 x 445 x 465 305mm (12”) 85mm 3.6kW 15 Amp
W.CVS.SE.20 1000 x 445 x 465 305mm (12”) 85mm 4.8kW 20 Amp
W.CVS.SE.20
* W.CVS.SE.20 supplied with 2 metre lead and
  20 Amp single phase 3 round pin capture plug
  for fitting on site to a suitable industrial style

forced technology with a longer
and wider cooking chamber
alongside the standard “set and
forget” control system, the mid-
range Snackmaster equates to
increased output, making it ideal
for any commercial kitchen.
Model Dimension
W x D x H (mm)
Belt Width
(inches)
Chamber
Clearance
Power Electrical
Connection
W.CVS.M.25 1200 x 505 x 465 356mm (14”) 85mm 6kW 25A
•	 Ideal for toasting/cooking open snacks and a
variety of other foods
•	 Long life metal elements for continuous use
•	 Long cooking conveyor for easy loading

designed to suit any bench space
providing a durable, functional and
accessible cooking environment.
With a longer and wider cooking
chamber, this unit effortlessly
increases output and results in a
more efficient commercial kitchen.
Model Dimension
W x D x H (mm)
Belt Width
(inches)
Chamber
Clearance
Power Electrical
Connection
W.CVS.L.30 1200 x 610 x 465 450mm (17.7”) 85mm 7.2kW 30A
*OPTIONS
Optional factory fitted single phase 32 Amp 3
round pin plug (must be selected at time of order)
Page 11
www.stoddart.com.au  1300 79 1954
Countertop
Pizza Conveyor Ovens
Left and right side feed available
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Countertop
Pizza Conveyor
W.CVP.C.18
&
W.CVP.C.24
Model Dimension
W x D x H (mm)
Belt Width
(inches)
Chamber
Clearance
Power Electrical
Connection
Entry / Exit
W.CVP.C.18 1500 x 610 x 440 457mm (18”) 55mm 10.8kW 3Ø + N + E Right to left
W.CVP.C.18L 1500 x 610 x 440 457mm (18”) 55mm 10.8kW 3Ø + N + E Left to Right
W.CVP.C.24 1500 x 765 x 440 610mm (24”) 55mm 14.4kW 3Ø + N + E Right to left
W.CVP.C.24L 1500 x 765 x 440 610mm (24)” 55mm 14.4kW 3Ø + N + E Left to Right
Starline’s countertop pizza
conveyor units provide a robust,
user friendly and efficient way of
cooking up to 30 x 12” pizzas per